
The Comtr 	 1 Oec 
ReL 

Date 	 Origii 	 Balance C 	 Payment 
7/13/2011 	 5, 	 5,046.1 	 5,046.08 

5,046.08 

2 	 5,1 

VersaCheck F4 
	

WV 



Account Summary 

Business Power Pius Monthly Flex Plan 
Prevbus Amount Due 
Payment 06/13/2016 
Balance Forward 
Current Charges  

Amount Due 

. *mount, 	 

Date Due 
07/18/2016 

Amount Due 
$ 5,046.08 

A 

   

Actual read 

Estimated read 

30000 1 

22500 

is000 

7500 

0 

Billi 	 05/2712016 	0412812016 ng Period  

	

06/28/2016 	06/27/2016 

	

Billing Days ; 	32 	29 

	

Electricity Usid titifilpri_.  25839 	22874 

	

Avg. High TemperatUrie 1 	69 °F 	i 	83 °F 

	

Avg. Dagy thug! iiaR/hj 1 	807 	. 
'Temperature Source: Nation-al Weather Service Region: Coastal Texas 

e 

re 	• 
an NRG company 

Account Information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

Invoice #: 173002954287 

Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 
Name: HOUSTON 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

ESI ID: 1008901023810303930100 

'jut. 

,•••• 

Guestrons or Comments 

Customer Service 
reliant.com  
Email us at businessOrelianLcom 

713-207-5555 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
TDD Device for Hearing Impaired 
1-888-467-3542 

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

Payment Address 
RELIANT 
PO BOX 650475 
DALLAS TX 75265-0475 Approveci 

COMpany #: 

rocessing 

Dale: 	#4.__!)8 

CC #: 
Job # 	

LhAmount: 	0 111,4 
Entered By: 	

Dale: 



The Commons Water Supply, lr 	 109' 
Reliant 

Date 	Type Reference 	 Origir 	 Balance E 	 Payment 
8/912016 	Bill 2 075 915 - 	 3, 	 3,286. 	 3,286.70 

3,286.70 

	

CWS-ti 
	

3, 

	

VersaChock Form 
	 . 



Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 

Aft• Date Due 
08/18/2016 

Amount Due 
$ 3,286.70 

Electricity Usage Summary For more usage and lemperalure ,n`or 
logon to ro:rant comproyaccount 

50000 

37500 

25000 

12500 

0 

• Actual read 

• Estimated read 

Job t 	6"41 ifi44  Amount  -3.,gts  

reliant' 
an NF 

Account Information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

Invoice #: 150003684607 

Account Summary 

Reliant Business Power Plus 100% Wind 36 plan 
Previous Amount Due 
Payment 07/18/2016 

Name: HOUSTON 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL B 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

ESI ID: 1008901023810303930100 

Balance Forward 
Current Charges 

Amount Due 

Questions or Comments 

Customer Service 
rellant.com  
Email us at busIness@reliantoom 

713-207-5555 Mon-Fn 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
TDD Device for Hearing Impaired 
1-888-467-3542 

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

04 
OS 

2 

Payment Address 
RELIANT 
PO BOX 650475 
DALLAS TX 75265-04 

T. `77it` 

AU 

BY: ------ 

Ppocesslng 

Rollout Account: 2 075 915 - S 

06/26/2016 
07/28/2016 

	

Billing Days 	30 

	

Electricity Used (kWh) 	46074 

	

Avg. High Temperature 	95 	°F 

	

Avg. Daily Usage (kWh) 	1536 
*Temperature Some.: National Weather Service 

Billing Period 05/27/2016 
06/28/2016 

32 
25839 

89 °F 
807 

Region: Coastal Texas 

Approved By: 	  Bate:  Ô.  t".  
Company #: 	=Et- 	IS 	  CC #: 	 

Entered By: 	  Ws: 	 



Reliant 	Reliant 
PO Box 650475 
Dallas, TX 75265 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Supp 
09/12/2016 163003349920 

Total. Remittance 



30100 azartawita 
SE 

Date Due 
09/16/2016 

After Due Da 
$ 2,399.11 

Amount Due 
$ 2,284.87 

rei nt: 
an NRG company 

Account Information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

invoice #: 163003349920 

Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 
Name: HOUSTON 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL B 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

BY- 

Questions or Comments 

Customer Service 
reliant.com  
Email us at businessOreliant.com  

713-207-5555 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fn 7arn-7pm 
TDD 	e or earing Impaired 
1-88 

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

Billing 
Aug 31, 

Account Summary 

Reliant Business Power Plus 100% Wind 38 plan 
Previous Amount Due 
Payment 08/17/2016  

Balance Fonfterd 
Current Charges  

Amount Due 

Electricity Usage Summary 
For more usage and ternrenstdre frformaticq 

.ogon to fel art zonimyacc.::i.tot 

Reliant Account: 2 075 915 - 5 
Referral ID: lUIF1IF 

50000 

37500 
Actual read 

25000 
Estimated read 

12500 
0 

0 

Billing Period 

Billing Days 

07/2812016 
08/2512016 

29 

06/28/2016 
07/28/2016 

05/2 /2016 
06/28/2016 

Electricity Used (kWh) 28382 46074 25839 
Avg. High Temperature" 93 °F 94 "F 89 "F 

Avg. Daily Usage (kWh) 979 1536 807 
'Temperature Source: Natkinat Weather Service Region: Com 

Payment Address 

RELIANT 
PO BOX 650475 
DALLAS TX 75265-0475 

Ot-L) 	ler:Zi) 



RFALsA tO FORM WM 

Reliant 	Reliant 
PO Box 650475 
Dallas, TX 7526! 

Bate 	invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Suppl 
10/06/2016 158003459334 

Total Remittance 



Billing uate: 
Sep 30, 2016 reliant: 

an NRG company 

Date Due 
1011712016 

Amount Due 
$ 1,915.86 

After Due Date 
$ 2,005.94 

Reliant Business Power Plus 100% Wind 36 plan 
Previous Amount Due 
Payment 09/28/2016  
Balance Forvvard 
Disconnect Notice Fee 
Late Payment Penalty 
Current Charges  

Amount Due 

Questions or Comments 

Customer Service 
reliantcom 
Emad us at: business@rellant.com  

713-207-5555 Mon-Fn 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fri 7am-lpm 
TDD Device for Heanng impaired 
1-888-467-3542 

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

Payment Address 

RELIANT 
PO BOX 650475 
DALLAS TX 75265-0475 

ED' 	 Approved By: 	 Date:  161' Oil-/  
Company #: 	901 lb 	cc #:  Liotale  

Job #: 	1)44  fai 	Amourt 1)4 	, 

Entered By:   Date: 	 

111111111M- 	 ..1111#1111Ei 

A/13 	ing 

Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 
Name: HOUSTON 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL B 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

ESII ID: 1008901023810303930100 

$2,284 
-2,284 

10 
114 

1,791 

$1,915 

1 

Account Information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

Invoice #: 158003459334 Account Summary 

Reliant Account: 2 075 915 - 5 
Referral ID: IUIFIIF 

50000 

37500 

25000 

12500 

0 

Actual read 

Estimated road 

Electricity Usage Summary Fcr riCre Usage and tprlperat..rc in(Crn1a.•3r,  
logoi to rcl ant cor-L'rnyaccount 

Billing Period 

Billing Days 

0812612018 
09/27/2016 

07/28/2016 
08/26/2016 

29 

0812812016 
0772812016 

30 
Electricity Used (kWh) 20641 28382 46074 

Avg. High Temperature* 91 93'7 94 "F 
Avg. Daily Usage (kWh) 645 979 1536 

'Temperature Source: National Weather S Region: 

Earn a $200 bill credit for every new Reliant business custc 
enrolls in a term plan with your referral 10, and a $150 bill c 

every residential customer who does the same. Refei 
reliant.com/bizrefer200.  



FILE 
Reliant ReLiant 

PO Bos 650475 
Deltas, TX 75265 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Suppl 
11/11/2016 2075915-5 

Total Remittance 



Af Date Due 
11/16/2016 

Amount Due 
$ 1,961.37 

45000 

33750 

22500 

11250 

O 

• 12 	Estimated mad 

Actual teed 

an NRG company 

Account information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

invoice #: 147003817493 

Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 
Name HOUSTON 

Account Summary 

Reliant Business Power Plus 100% Wind 36 plan 
Previous Amount Due 
Payment 10/11/2016 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL B 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

ESI ID. 1008901023810303930100 

BY: 	 
Questions or Comments 

Customer Service 
rellantcom 
Email us at: businessOreliant.com  

713-207-5555 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
TDD Device for Hearing Impaired 
1-888-467-3542 

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

ssing 

ApptOyldEty: 	 Dale:  11. ö  7. ly 
Company #1 	1. 0 0 	CCP  (PO Leo° 
Job t: 	1; ftle5 	Arnotmt: 	 
Enletetltly: 	  Daio: 	  

tori 

Balance Forward 
Current Charges 

Amount Due 

Billing Period 09/2712016 
10126/2016 

011/26/2016 
09/27/2016 

Billing Days 29 32 
Electricity Used (kWh) 24230 20641 

Avg. High Temperature 86 "F 91 "F 
Avg. Daily Usage (kWh) 836 645 

1:Ten1parature Source: National Weather Senme Region: Coastal Texas 

For rrc:c LIS. 

IJDOrtlo fel!. 

Payment Address 
RELIANT 
PO BOX E E 

NOV 

Reliant Account: 2 075 915 - 5 
Referral ID: lUIF1IF 



Reliant 	Reliant 
PO Box 650475 
Dallas, TX 7526 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Surf 
12/09/2016 2075915-5-1216 

Total Remittance 



Account information 

Account #: 2 075 915 - 5 

Invoice #: 137004036604 

Date Due 
12/19/2016 

Amount Due 
$ 2,048.15 

After 
$ 2 

   

Account Summary 

Actual read 

Estimated read 

35000 

26250 

17500 

0750 

0 

Billing Period 

Billing Days 
Electricity Used (kWh) 

Avg. High Temperature* 
Avg. Daily Usage (kWh) 

*Temperature Source: National Weather Service Region: Coastal Texas 

10/26/2016 
11/28/2016 

33 
26403 

80 "F 
800 

09/27/2016 
10/26/2016 

29 
24230 

86 "F 
836 

Electrical; Usage Summary For more LS. ape arld temperature olforrnat 

:cgori to reilort.coMt-tyoccourlt 

08121 
0912- 

206 

6 

Payment Address 

RELIANT 
PO BOX 650475 
DALLAS 

--eV+ C7I"- 
1,  

relianf!.  
an NRG company 

 

Reliant Account: 2 075 915 - 5 
Referral 10: IUIF11F 

 

Customer COMMONS OF LAKE 
Name: HOUSTON 

Reliant Business Power Plus 100% Wind 36 plan 
Previous Arnount Due 
Payment 1 1/16/2016 

Service Address: 
503 REMINGTON TRL B 
HUFFMAN TX 77336-4657 

Balance Forward 
Current Charges 

Amount Due 

ESI ID: 1008901023810303930100 

ligETO.TrW7TCI 
rli DE 

Questions or Comments 

Customer Service 
reliant.com  
Email us at: business@ relianicom 

713-207-5555 	Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
1-866-660-4900 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm 
TDD DevICe for Hearing Impaired 
1-888-467-3542 

Reliant Energy Retail Setvices, LLC 
PUCT Certificate 10007 

essing 

Approved By: 	  Dale; 	• P.S%  
Company #: 	  cc*.  L,OcoOt 
Job #: 	tjI; 	c 	Amount  qp0112fr.  
Entered By: 	  Date: 	  



The Cor 

%--- 	' / 

,Date 
12/30i 

1 24E 

Origi 	 Balance D 	 Payment 

	

324.3 	 324.38 
324.38 

	

Ca.! 	 31 

	

VersaCheck Ft 
	 w 

iv 



30 DAYS 
0.00 

Comparty 4 	  CC # 	  

Amount  tti  Job4 4111C  
Date 	1111k,  Entered Ey 	P4421  

Account Summary 

Pa This Amount 

Contact Information 

Important Information 
laws lot Contain,  
gly moiled Play 
pi •sepauale ernai 

lure bra poled la 
l applicable 

your account online 24/7, 
device with My Resource. 
It republiconline.com  

to oet started. 

ee REPUBLIC ,4 soma's 

E Little York Rd 
;ton TX:77016-249999 

OMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
	

Invoice 

r1anaging your account Is now easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free download on 
	

Page 1 of 2 
rie App Store or Google Play. 

)aymentsiAdjustments 

pescrivtion 
	

Reference 	 Amount 
2/21 Payrnent Thar% You 

	
1213 	 -$313 30 

.urrent Invoice Charges 

,dministrahve Fee 
	

$3 2$ 
bmmons Or Lake Houston 503 Remington (L1) PO SHERRI 
luffman, TX 

- Front Load (4 `I'd) Scheduled Service (S1) 
ate Description 	 Reference 	Quantity 	Unit Price 	Amount 
2/26 Container Refresh 01/01/16-01/31/16 	 1.0000 	 $9.00 	$9.00 
2/26 Basic Service 01/01/16-01/31/16 	 $230.32 	$230,32 

Tota: Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 	 559 90 
Total Special Purpose District 	 $3 01 
Total Stale Tax 	 $18 90 

Current Invoice Charges 	 5324.39 

rnn7P-TrVIErl 
,IAN 1016 L,  

PV. 

.5\
e_ssing 	

Owe 

 

t 	ftl  

+ DAYS 
0.00 

I can schedule a p 	 es -  all with a 
t republIcordind.ci  
e for tams and cc 

ortion 
	!his #mount 	 _ 	 $324.38 

_ 	.  iunt Number 	 3-01151-1044659 
ice Dale 	 December 30 2015 _  _ _ 
f.e Number 	 0e53404198052 
lent Due Date 	 January 19,2016 

	

Ma 	Checks 	)1e To: 

	

E 	IBL1C SERVICES #852 
DX 78829 

HO :NIX AZ 85052-8829 

113 

1 



Com 

www.thecommo of l h uston.com  

On Jan 14, 2016, at 2:00 PM, Alexandra Bonilla <abonilla@signorellicompanv.com> wrote: 

Jeremy, 

Below invoices for week ending 01.1.5.16 

Num Date Name Original Amount 

1241 01/14/2016 De Lege Landen $ 	(163.46) 

48589093 01/09/2016 Eqpt Lease/Rental 

1245 01/14/2016 Reliant (791.521 

1 765 659-6 01/05/2016 Wale( and Electric 

1246 01/1412016 • RtiitiblId;  §o'rkilie-s:#11-52 $ 	1324.38) 

0853-004188052 12/3012015 ipléit 	, 

Thank you, 

Alexandre Bonilla. 

AP Coordinator 
The Si noreli Company 
1400 Woodoch Forest Drive 	00 
The Woodlands. TX 77380 
Ma : 713-452-1700 
Fax. 713-452-1701 
Direct: 713-452-1717 

••••••••....0 

114 



The Commo 
Repu 

Date Original Balance Due Payment 
1120/2016 S 58.05 58_05 
1/26/2016 32 321.86 321.86 

379.91 

Cast 	 379.9 

-1 

us, 



Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to et started. 

Current Invoice Charges 	 5321.96 

Contact Infor bon 
Customer Service 
	 (713) 635-6666 

Important Information 

a This Amount 
$321.86 
Due By: 02/15/16 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
Managing your accou t 
	

an the My Resource 
the App Store or G 

Payments/Adju tm 

Date Description 
0i122 Payment - Th 	You 

Current invoice Charges 

At i i rative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 503 Remington (L1) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (S1) 

Dale Description 	 Reference  
01/26 Container Refresh 
01/26 Basic Service 02/01/16. 

Total Fuel/Environmenta 
Total Special Purpose D 
Total State Tax 

Current invoice Charg 

- 

CURRE 
321.8 

F A 
toi 

. Pit 

44•••••••••• 

Am( 
-532 

53.2t 



COMMONS OF 
Managing your account 
the App Store or Googk 

Payments/Adjust 

pate Description  
01/15 Payment - Than1 

Current Invoice C 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Hoi 
Huffman, TX 

1 - 96 Gallon Cart Sch 
Date Description  
01/20 Residential Servi 

Total FuellEnvtro 
Total Spestal Pui 
Total Stale Tax 

Current invoice 

I L 

;Oh the My Resourct 

\11  

7 

Pn•I,Jr" 

-n 

-4 cr 

mRNDI. 
Ki Pe REPUBLIC 
64 	SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77015-249999 

Account Summary 
Account Number 	 34853-2082420 
Invoice Date 	 January 20, 2015 
Invoice Number 	 0853-004216856 
Previous Balance 	 558.49 
PaymentsðAdjustments 	 -558.49 
Unpaid Balance 	 S0.00 
Current invoice Charges 	 556.05 

Pa This Amount 
$58.05 

Due By: 02/09/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 635-6666 

Important Information 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 



The Comr 
Re 

Date 
3/11201E 

131 g 

Origi 	 Balance C 	 Payment 

	

318.; 	 318.79 
318.79 

	

C/U 
	

318.7 

	

MomCheck F 
	 www.vereachei 



-L2p C7 vedBy: wmminommopm.0...1 0.1.0M 

eV. 	L.L4  

id By: 	  

\ 	  

44,  00 REPUBLIC 
64 	SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

1111111.11111111111111111111111 

Account Summary 

Account Number 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 February 26, 2016 
Invoice Number 	0853-004269451 
Previous Balance 	 S321.86 
Payments/Adjustments 	-5321.86 
Unpaid Bafance 	 $0.00 
Current Anvoice Chatges 	$318.79 

Pa This Amount 

$318.79 

Due By: 03/17/16 
Contact Information 

Customer Service 	(713) 635-6666 

Important Information 
Your next Invoice niy. reflect a rate adjustment if you 
have any questrons atter recerving your neat irwoice 
please contact us. 

IZCF0\1111  

I MAR - 7 2016  / 
•	  BY. 

Manage your amount online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

IN
  1
00

 N
N

 N
N

N
 N
N

N
N

N
N

N
NN

 I.  
EZ

 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 

Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My Resourci 
the App Store or Google Play. 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date Description  
02/16 Payment - Thank You 

Current invoice Charges 

Admint 	 53.25 

Commons Of Lake Houston 603 Remington (L1) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduied Service (91) 
Date Description 	 Reference 	ntity 
02/26 Container Refresh 02 1 16-0 1 1 	 0000 
02/26 Basic Service 03/01/16-03/31/16 

Total Fuel/Eiwironmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current Invoice Charges 

'creni 
3 

, 11•1111• 



The Reliant bill for $4k was recorded on Commons Water Supply as well as the Verizon Bill. cl 

From: Jeremy Atkinson 
Sent: Thursday, March 10, 2016 9:08 AM 
To: Alexandra Bonilla <abonilla@signorellicompany.com> 
Subject: Re: Approvals 

AU approved but the reliant bill goes to The Commons Water Supply 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
ja t kinso n @signorellico m panv.corn 
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

On Mar 10, 2016, at 8:46 AM, Alexandra Bonilla <abonilla@sienorellicompany.com> wrote: 

Good Morning Jeremy, 

Below nvoices for this week. 

CLH 

Type , Date Num Due Date 
Open 

Balance 

ADT Security Services, Inc 

Bill 03/07/2016 82423052 03/11/2016 144.4; 

Total ADT Security Services, Inc 144 4: 

Jesus Medina 

Bill 03/08/2016 261094 (Jan-Feb) 03/11/2016 ao 
BIll 03/08/2016 674875 (Jan-Feb) 03/11/2016 80 

Bill 03108/2018 261069 (Jan-Feb) 03/11/2016 BO 

Bill 03108/2016 878785 March 03/18/2016 BO 

Total Jesus Medina 3200,1 

Lowe's 

Bill 16 99001135344 03/11/2016 1.992 7; 

)tal Lowes 

diant an 

1.992 71 

120 



otal Reliant 

If3tiblie Services *852 

Gila! Republic Services 0852 

uddenLink 

gidenLink 

8111 	 16 	 1.6 	 615A 

615 4 

Bill 	 16 	 269451 	 318.7i 

. 318 71 

i644- 
Bill 	 16 	 0 	 265 4  

265 4 

nt 
	

iington 

ßill 	 16 	 5 	 :1/2016 	 4.493.31 

ant 	 4,493.31 

iouthwest 

IN! 	 16 	 )9 	1/2016 	 66.80 

eat 	 66 80 

'a Bonilla. 

hator 
illi Company 
!loch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
ands, TX 77380 
152-1700 
2-1701 
452-1717 

2 

121 



The Comn 
Raj 

Date 
3/26/201 

Orig 

1 33: 

Balance C 	 Payment 
3 75. 	 375.15 

375.15 

CASI 	 3; 

VersaCheck 



Date Descrintion  
03118 Payment - Thank You 

Reference 
1314 

ing 

:14  

Approved By: 

Company #; 
Job #. 	 

Entered By: 

Dale:  / 	C&-K  

CC it. 	— 

Amount* g  
Date. 09 	11(c 

CURRENT 
375.15 

30 DAYS 
0.00 

BO DAYS 
0,00 

mt_R•g% 
etc rir REPUBLIC 
do,i) 	SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

Account Summary 

Account Number 	3-0853-1094639 
Invoice Date 	 March 26, 2016 
Invoice Number 	 0853-004307646 
Previous Balance 	 $318.79 
Payments/Adjustments 	 -5318.79 
Unpaid Balance 	 $0.00 
Current Invoice Charges 	 5375.15 

Pa This Amount 
$375.15 
Due By: 04/16/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	1713) 635-6666 

Important Information 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free claw 
the App Store or Google Play 

Payments/Adjustments 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 503 Remington (1_1) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1 -  Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (S1) 
Date Description 	 Reference 	Quantity 
03/26 Container Refresh 04/01/16-04/30/16 	 1.0000 
03/26 Basic Service 04/01/16-04/30/16 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current Invoice Charges 

IlliZe3r-f7771 1 

11 'NJ  - 
........... 41111•11M 

F A 	. With My Resource you can schedule a pickup, pay your bill and discover n 
touch of a button. Visit republiconline.com  to get started. 

. Neese see reverse side for terms and conditions. 



qrector 
e 
ile 

gnorellicomoany.com   
imonsoflakehouston.com   
allihomes.com  

ilia 

Jeremy Atkinson 
Wednesday, April 06, 2016 4:09 PM 
Alexandra Bonilla 
RE: Approvals 

exandra Bonilla 
!dnesday, April 06, 2016 4:09 PM 
ny Atkinson <jatkinson@signorellicompany.com> 
/ Scott <cscott@signorellicompany.com> 
Approvals 

voices for this week: 

ferrell 

Bill 03/31/2016 00.00 

Bill Terrell 

s Medina 

DO 00 

Bill 03/31/2016 10 30 00 

Jesus Medina 10 00 

J. 

124 



16 	 44 	 77.93 

Total Lowe's 	 77 93 

Republic Services *852 

Total Republic Services #852 

Cws Bilis 

Verizon Southwest  

1311 	 16 	 46  

75 15 

16 	 09 BO 

est 

66 60 

66 80 

?India 

)T 
ompony 
i Forest Dive, Suite 200 
, TX 77380 
700 
)1 
1717 

.II,LI 
q Y 

125 

2 



The Commor 
Reput 

Date Original Balance Due Payment 
5/3/2016 6, 63.05 63.05 
5/3/2016 37 377.21 377.21 

440.26 

	

CAS 
	

4 

	

VersaCheck R 
	 w 



Ict Information 

1ant information 
Dem 	S. 6 7.1ke 

cci: 
knout 	 

Date: 

ApprovedBy: 

Comport_ 	- 

Job 	41-- 9ftn 
Entetad 

rocessing 

30 DAYS SO DAYS 	 90+ DAyS 
0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 

m Th 	mlion 
'ayn 

5377.21 
3.0853-1094659 

A nil 26,_2016 
0863404349467 

Max 16, 2016 

Pey This Amount 
Account Number 
invoice Date 
Invoice Number 
Elyt avant Due Date 

REPUBLIC 608 SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77018449995 

nurunan, I A 

1 -Front Load (4 Vd) Scheduled Service (61) 
Date 	Description 	 Beference Quantity Unit Price Amount 
04/26 Container Refresh 05/01/16-05/31/16 1.0000 $9.00 59.00 
04/26 	Basic Service 05/0111645/31/16 5276.38 $276.38 

Total Fuel/Etwtronrnental Recovery Fee $63.09 
Total Special Purpose District 53.51 
Total State Tax 521.98 

Current invoice Charges 3377.21 

F A 	. With My Resource you can schedule a pickup, pay your bill and discover new services - all with a 
touch al a button. Visit republiconline corn to get started 

. Please see reverse side for terms and conditions. 

Return Service Requested 

1.2RAACDTrU 028785 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
1400 WOODLOCH FOREST DR 
STE 200 
THE WOODLANDS TX 77380-1100 

308531094659013000043494670000377210000377214 

1 e 

R P BLIC SERVICES *852 
PO BOX 78829 
PHOEMX AZ 85082-8829 

127 

oRgENT 
377.21 

Account Summary 

rMyrIl WHIR/WM SIBICII 

Unpaid Balance 
Current invoke Charges 

his Amount 
$377.21 
Due By: 05/16/16 

I b.11, 
50.00 

$377.21 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 



COMMONS OF L4KE HOUSTON L 
	

Invoice 

Managing your account iS nOW easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free download on 
	

Page 1 of 2 
the App Store or Google Play 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date DescriPtion 
	

Reference 	 Aniount 
04/06 Payment - Thank You 

	
1330 	 -$56 86 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 	 $325 
Commons Of Lake Houston L 28503 Huffman Cleveland Rd (L1) 
Huffman, TX 

1 - 96 Gallon Cart Scheduled Service (S2) 
gilt Description 	 Reference 	Quantity 	Unit Price 	Amount 
04/20 	Residential Service 05/01/16-05/31/16 1.0000 545.00 $45.00 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee $10.54 
Total Special Purpose District ;0,58 
Total State Tax $3 68 

Current invoice Charges S63.05 

Entered*, 	  Dateg re.1111111 

 

 

5-,agitp 
CC I: — 

Amount P3_415:. 

Appnhild Byt 

compinyit: 
Job 0: 	414  

CURRENT 
63 05 

 

30 DAYS 60 DAYS _ 
0.00 

90+ DAYS_ 
0.00 

 

0 00 

       

. Wit Wly R ou you can hedul a pickup, pay your blil and discover new services - all with e 
touch of a button. 1ftslt reptibliconilne com to get started 

. Please see reverse Ide for terms and conditions. 

Pay This Amount 563,05 
Account Number — 3-0863.2082420 
invoice Date 	* _ April 20, 2019 
invoice Number 0653404336633 
Pa ment Due Date — Ma 	10,2016 

.1141w, 
ey REPUBLIC 6.4 SEIMCCI 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-248999 

3rtion 

I 
74 REPUBLIC 
111 	SEMMES 

E Little York Rd 
ton TX 77016-24$99 

Account Summary 

unt Number 	301163-2082420 
ce Date 	 Apr0 20, 20t8 
ce Number 	 0853-004336633 
ous Balance 	 556.116 
tentslAdjustments 	 -556.86 
Id Balance 	 50.00 
rnt invoice Charges 	 $63.D5 

Pa This Amount 
$63.05 

Due By: 05/10/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 635-6886 

Important Information 

Manage your account online 24f7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

0 2 

ce Requ 

034577 
To 

4852 

2-8829 
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ExxonMobil Credit Card - $1,226.64 

Lowe's - $2,044.31 

Republic Services - $377.21 

Jesus Medina - $80.00/$80.00 

Thank you, 

William de la Rosa 
Accounts Payable Coordinator 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Direct: (713) 452-1717 
Fax: (713) 452-1701 
Email: wdelarosa@signorellicomoany.com  
Website: www.signorellicompany.com   

, 
3IGNORELLI 

COPIPANY 

<Jesus Medina.pdf> 

<Republic Services.pdf> 

<ExxonMobi1.pdf5 

<Lowe's.pdf> 
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One last invoice needs approval: 

Republic Se:vices #852 - $63.05. See attached invoice. 

Thanks, 

Will 

Froni: Jeremy Atkinson 
Sent Wednesday, May 04, 2016 4:47 PM 
To: Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRosapsignorellicompany.com> 
Subject: Re: invoice Approval 

Yes. It's a billboard lease. Approved 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
jatkinson@sienorellicomoanv.com  
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

On May 4, 2016, at 4:29 PM, Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRgsaPsignorellicomoanv.com> wrote: 

Do you know anything about Bill Terrell? I have an automatic payment for $500 set up 
to him in QB for Billboard Lease at FM1960 & FM2100. 

From: Jeremy Atkinson 
Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2016 4:25 PM 
To: Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRosa@signorellicompanv.com> 
Subject: Re: Invoice Approval 

i 

130 



On May 4, 2016, at 4:17 PM, Will De La Rosa 
<WDelaRosa@signoreHicompany.com> wrote: 

Jeremy, 

Can you please approve the following attached invoices: 

ExxonMobil Credit Card - $1,226.64 

Lowe's - $2,044.31 

Republic Services - $377.21 

Jesus Medina - $80.00480.00 

Thank you, 

William de la Rosa 
Accounts Payable Coordinator 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Direct: (713) 452-1.717 
Fax: (713) 452-1701 
Email: wdelarosa@signorellicompa  ny.com  
Website: www.signorellicompany.com   
<image001.gif> 
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pimmeirw- 
The C 

141( 

Dak 
6/7/: 

Origi 	 Balance D 	 Payment 

	

378.1 	 378.83 
378.83 

	

CA: 	 378.1 

	

VersaCheck F 	 www.versacht 



OMNI 

$: 

current Invoic 

Administrative Fee 

Appiovoc 

Cowen) 

Job #: 	 

Enterod E ...t....1110.411•••• 

4iell7) REPUBLIC 
doii3 	unlaces 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

Account Summary 
Account Number 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 May 26, 2016 
invoice Number 	 0853-004389403 
Previous Balance 	 $377.21 
Payments/Adjustments 	 -$377.21 
Unpaid Balance 	 MOO 
Current Invoice Charges 	 $378.83 

Pa This Amount 
$378.83 

Due By: 06/i 6/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 6354666 

Important Information 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

30 DAYS 
0.00 

60 DAYS  
0.00 

F A . 
tot 

. Pk 

xn blF1 and :an schedu 	lk 

CURRE 
378.8 

COMMONS' 
Managing your ac 	 var wi 
the App Store or C 

Payments/Ad 

Date Descriptir 
05/16 Payment - 

Cannons Of Lahr %sawn PlJe? rii pliguni 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 1 Scheduled Service (S1 
Date Pescriotior 
05/26 Container R 	sh 	1 16- 	1 	 1. 
05/26 Basic Serv(ty 	1 16.-06/30/16 	 32 

Total Fuel/Environmental R very F 	 aro‘cou 
Total Special urpose Distri t 	 $3 52 
Total State Tax 	 S22.08 

Current Invoice Charges 

BY. 



Vendor Amount 

Lowe's $405.86 

Reliant $4,545.50 

Jesus Medina $80.00 

ADT $144.45 

Republic Services $378.83 

From: Jeremy Atkinson 
Sent: Tuesday, June 07, 2016 4:05 PM 
To: Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRosaPsignorellicompany.com> 
Subject: Fwd: day labor 

Approved 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
jatkinsonOsignorellicompany.com  
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ray McIntyre <rrncintyrePfirstamericahomes.com> 
Date: June 7, 2016 at 8:02:45 AM CDT 
To: Jeremy Atkinson <iatkinson@signorellicomoanv.com> 
Subject: day labor 

1 
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The Commc 
Rept 

Date 
7/12./2016 

I 45e 

Otigi 	 Balance D 	 Payment 

	

387.0 	 387.05 
387.05 

	

CA 	 3i 

	

VersaCheck F 	 vt 



0.00 
	

0.00 387.05 
CURRENT 38 PAYS 	l 	BO DAYS 

F A 	. With My Resource you can schedule a pickup, pay your bill and discover ne 
touch of a button. Visit republiconline.com  to get started. 

. Please see reverse side for ternis and conditions. 
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Al &Pt 
Kr  0,  REPUBLIC 
dfrio 	SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

011111111111111111111.11.1  

Account Summary 

Account Number 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 June 26, 2016 
Invoice Number 	0863-004430625 
Previous Balance 	 5378.83 
Payments/Adjustments 	-$378.83 
Unpaid Balance 	 $0.00 
Current Invoice Charges 	$387.05 

Pa This Amount 

$387.05 

Due By: 07/18116 
Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 635-6666 

Important Information 
The administrative fee has Increased. Visit 
httosleme.v.repubtioservi 
ces.cornkustomer-suppodifee.desclosures for mots 
informatiOn. 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to clet siarted.  

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
Managing your account Is now easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free downli 
the App Store or Google Play. 

PaymentslAdjustments 

pate, Description 	 seference 
06/15 Payment - Thank You 

	
1410 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 503 Remington (L1) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (51) 
Date Description 	 Reference 	Quantity  
06/26 Container Refresh 07/01/16-07/31/16 	 1.0000 
06/26 Basic Service 07/01/1 6-07/31/1 6 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current invoice Charges 
	 -7 

L JUL 

easing 

Approved By: 	  Date:  07- ()et( 
Company #: 	 C C 14- 	CC #: 	  

Job 8: 	 Amount: 	 

Entered By: 	  Dale. 	 



From: 	 Jeremy Atkinson 
Sent 	 Tuesday, July 12, 2016 9:03 AM 
To: 	 Will De La Rosa 
Subject 	 Re: Weekly Invoices 

The 503 Remington is commons water supply. Other two approved. 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
jatkinsonPsignorellicompany.com   
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

On Jul 12, 2016, at 8:24 AM, Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRosa@sienorellicompany.com> wrote: 

Republic Services - $387.05 — 503 Remington 

Reliant - $5,046.08 — 503 Remington 

Reliant - $591.56 — 29503 Huffman Cleveland 

William de la Rosa 
A/P Coordinator— Land/Commercial Development 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, D( 77380 
W Office: (713) 452-1717 
L Fax: 	(713) 452-1701 
2 E-maii: wdelarosa@signorellicomoany.corn  
Website: www.signorellicomoanv.com   
<image001.gif> 
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The Comm 

Rer 
Date 
8/8/2016 

1 4B2 

Origl 	 Balance Di 	 Payment 

	

387.0 	 387.05 
387.05 

CA: 	 387.{ 



l

aw R1111, 
IC P. REPUBLIC 604 	sumacs 

8101 E Uttle York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

Account Summary 
Account Nurnber 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 July 26, 2016 
invoice Number 	 0853-004468171 
Previous Balance 	 $387.05 
Payments/Adjustments 	 4387.05 
Unpaid Balance 	 $0.00 
Current invoice Charges 	5387.05 

te:viontliolliii 
$387.05 

Due By: 08/15/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 635-6666 

Important Information 

1
2-__,TT-{ 

AU( 

BY: 	 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconHne.com  
to get started, 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUS 
Managing your account is now easier than 
the App Store or Google Play.  

Pa rne_y_titsilLs1 

Date Description  
07/20 Payment - Thank You 

Current invoice Charges 

Admin:strative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 503 Remit 
Huffman, TX 

- Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Servh 

Date Description  
07/26 Container Refresh 08101/16-08/31 
07/26 Basis Service 08/01/16-08131/16 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery F 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current lrivnice Charges 

05 

A.ppnwod By! 	  
CH  Company ill 	 -  

#: 	CT'S* 9en eon f 
Ememd By; 	  

F A 



3 Rosa 

Jeremy Atkinson 
Tuesday, August 09, 2016 3:35 PM 
Will De La Rosa 
RE: Invoices 

( Atkinson 
Sales Director 
t7 office 
.7 mobile 
ignorellicornpany.com   
nmonsoflakehouston.com  

s 	,v1Iihornes com 

rom: Will De La Rosa 
ent: Tuesday, August 09, 2016 3:14 PM 
o: Jeremy Atkinson <jatkinson@signorellicompany.com> 
ubject: Invoices 

eliant - $715.08 

exas State Registration for Sales Trailer - $63.50 

epublic Services - $387.05 

iddenlink - $265.45 

filliam de la Rosa 
(P Coordinator — Land/Commercial Development 
400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
-ie Woodlands, TX 77380 
! Office: (713) 452-1717 
I Fax: 	(713) 452-1701 

J. 

141 
1 
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FILI 
Republic Republic Waste S 

PO Box 78829 
Phoenix, AZ 85( 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Sup! 
09/12/2016 0853-004508800 

Total Remittance 

n.) 
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R 4- IP REPUBLIC 
64 	SEAMS 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77018-249909 

IMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIMIIIII 

Account Summary 
Account Number 	3-0853-1094655 
Invoice Date 	 August 26, 2018 
Invoice Number 	0853-004508800 
Previous Balance 	 $387.05 
PaymentslAdjustments 	4387.05 
Unpaid Balance 	 $0.00 
Current Invoice Charges 	5386.33 

Pa This Amount 
$386.33 
Due By: 09/15/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713)635-8668 

Important Information 

1 )MMTVIgn 

f...., 

Manage 1 	 l' 
on any d 

Visit 
4 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOU. 
Managing your account is now easier tht 
the App Store or Googie Play. 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date Description  
08/20 Payment - Thank You 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 503 Rerr 
Hultman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Sen 
Mg Description  
08/26 Container Refresh 09/01/16-09t. 
08/26 Basic Service 09/01/16-09/30/11 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recove 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current invoice Charges 



nu 	to ow "WU 

Republic Republic Waste S 
PO Box 78829 
Phoenix, AZ 850 

Date 	Invoice 

3000 The Commons of Lake Ho 
10/11/2016 0853-004550222 

Total Remittance 



COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My R 
the App Store or Google Play 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

pate pescription 	 Referenci 
09/26 Late Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 603 Remington (1_1) PO SH 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (S1) 
Date Descriplion 
	

Referenci  
09/26 Container Refresh 10/01/16-10/31/16 
09/26 Basic Service 1 0/01 /1 6-1 0/31/1 6 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current trwoice Charges 

ApprOved By: 

Company # 	 

Job #:  Off  

Entered By: 

 

REPUBLIC 
SERVICES 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

     

 

Account Summary 

   

  

Account Number 
	

3-0853-1094659 
invoice Date 
	

September 26, 2016 
Invoice Number 
	

0853004550222 
Previous Balance 
	

S386.33 
PaymentslAdjustments 
	

S0.00 
Unpaid Balance 
	

S386.33 
Current invoice Charges 

	
3392.39 

   

   

Pa This Amount 

     

             

  

$778.72 

Due By: 10/16/16 

     

             

   

Contact Information 

    

             

  

Customer Setvice 
	

(713) 635-6666 

   

  

Important Information 

  

I:5
6E

56
W

?
 ;0

0
9

1.  

 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 
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Approved 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
iatkinsonPsignorellicompany.com   
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

On Oct 14, 2016, at 9:00 AM, Will De La Rosa <WDeLaRosaPsimrellicomoany.com> wi 

Click's Tire Services, Inc 82737 

Medina, Jesus 852810 

Republic Waste Services of Houston 0853-004550222 $392.39 

Suddenlink Communications 2401-1016 $265.31 

William de la Rosa 
Land/Commercial Development 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
St Office: (713) 452-1717 
crA Fax: 	(713) 452-1701 
21E-mall: wdela rosa @signorellicompa ny.com  
Website: www.signorellicomparly.com  
<image001.gif> 



Republic Republic Waste S 
PO Box 78829 
Phoenix, AZ 850 

Date 	invoice 

3000 The Commons of Lake Ro 
11/11/2016 0853-004590173 

Total. Remittance 



CURRE 
387.5 

F A 	. WI 
tot 

. Plt 	 a. 

BY- 
A/P P 

_3004 
74-7  

11 • 67,1 
_SAWS 

3?-7,  16 

R lk In REPUBLIC 606 	sERvIcEs 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

1111111=111111.1111111111 

Account Summary 
Account Number 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 October 26, 2016 
invoice Number 	0853-004590173 
Previous Balance 	 $778.72 
Payments/Adjustments 	-$778.72 
Unpaid Balance 	 $0.00 
Current invoice Charges 	$387.62 

Pa This Amount 
$387.52 

Due By: 11 /15/16 
Contact Information 

Customer Service 	(713) 635-6666 

Important Information 

E
NIT Ell  

NOV  0 B 2 

BY: 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
	

lnvo 
Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My Resource A 

	
Page 1 

the App Store or Google Play. 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date Description  
09/28 Payment - Thank You 
10/20 Payment - Thank You 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 603 Remington (L1) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1 - Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (S1) 
Description 	 fteference 

10/26 Container Refresh 11/01/16-11/30/16 
10/26 Basic Service 11/01/16-11/30/16 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current invoice Charges 



y 

Sent 	 Tuesday, Nlovember 08, 2016 12:46 PM 
To: 	 Katonya Williams 
Subject 	 Re: CLH Approvals 

All approved 

Jeremy Atkinson 
281-324-4427 office 
281-794-1717 mobile 
latkinson@sianorellicompany.com   
www.thecommonsoflakehouston.com  

On Nov 8, 2016, at 12:08 PM, Katonya Williams <kwilliams@signorellicompanv.com> wrote: 

Hey.jerel 

Can you please review and approve rhe following?. 

Jesus Medina - $80.00 
Reliant - $214.94 
Republic Services (Trash) - $387.52 
a} Container and Basic Service (11/01 - 11/30) 

Thank you! 

Tonya P. Williams 
Accounts Payable Coordinator 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Direct: (713) 452-1711 
Fax: (713) 452-1701 
Email: lm i11i.unsoi sienorellicomp,inv.corn 
Website: www.ignorellicompam.com   
<image001.gif> 
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11111 MI I 111111 111111111111 I 111 11111 1111111.11111  FiReRbl Republic Wasth Ser 	 III  
PO Box 78829 
Phoenix, AZ 85062 

Pate 	Invoice 

3000 The Commons of Lake Hous 
12/16/2016 0853-004614631 
12/16/2016 0853-004627918 

Total Remittance 



Adam 
REPUBLIC 606 	sEnvicris 

8101 E Little York Rd 
Houston TX 77016-249969 

Account Summary 
Account Number 
invoice Date 
invoice Number 
Previous Balance 
PaymentsfAcqustments 
Unpaid Balance 
Current invoice Charges 

3-0863-2082420 
November 20, 2016 

0853.004614631 
567.02 

467.02 
$0.00 

567.14 

$67.14 

Due By: 12/10/16 
Contact Inforrnatio 
Customer Service 	(71 

important Informat 
The Environmental lieowery Fee has increased. Visit 
littprilwww.republIcservicas.corrikustamer-suppagtfise 
-disclosures to team more 
New Customer Seivice Hours are. Monday through 
Farley lem to 7pm Saturday eam to 1pm 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started. 

4111111111111111111111111b. 	  

BY: ---------- 

Current I 1 d ts 

V  
DEC 0 6 

1 Yr_ 	IC 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON L 
Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free download o 
the App Store or Google Play. 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date Description 
	

Reference 
11/10 Payment - Thank You 

	
1559 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston L 29503 Huffman Cleveland Rd (L1) 
Huffman, TX 

1 - 96 Gallon Cart Scheduled Service (S2) 
Date Descrffition 	 Reference 	Quantity 	unit 
11/20 Residential Service 12/01/1 6-12t31/16 	 1.0000 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

P messing 

Approved Br 	  Date: 	Laa.1' 

Company #: 	 cc #:  (eQ(011-5   C 

Job it: 	+f 	Amount: 

Entered By:— 

CURRENT 
	

30 DAYS 
	

GO DAYS 
67.14 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

P A 	. With My Resource you can schedule a pickup, pay your bill and discover new sei 
touch of a button. Visit republiconline.com  to get started. 

. Please see reverse side for terms and condltlons. 



IM 

Good Morning Jere! 

Can you please review and approve the following?. 

Jesus Medina - $80.00 (office clean) 
Suddenlink $270.17 
City of Houston - $92 87 (Riverside Crest Lane) 
City of Houston - $1321.14 (Monterey Cliff Ln) 
Republic Services - 67.14 
Republic Services - 388.22 (503 Remington) 

- 	ADT - $144.45 
Bobcat of Houston - $162,38 (Rental) 

Thank youl 

Tonya P. Williams 
Accounts Payable Coordinator 
1400 Woodloc.h Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Direct: (713) 452.-1711 
Fax (713) 452-1701 
Email: kw illi.inm6ft 	ilIiomnv.com  
Website w‘k 	 licomp.tnv.corn 

LL 
SIG NORELL1 

COMPANY 

<image002.jpg> 

Our office will be closed Fri., Dec. 23rd and Mon., Dec. 26th 
in observance of the Christmas Holiday. 
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BY• 

A/P 

Approved By: 

Company #: 	  

Job #: 	 s  
Entered Br 	  

Date:  / o•  

CDC  (40 CPC  

Amount%  3 iL R-.  
Date: 

 

CURRENT 	 30 DAYS - --- 	 I 388.22 	 0.00 

 

F A 	. With My Resource you c.in schedule a pickup, pay your bill and discover nev 
touch of a button. Vislt republiconline.com  to get started. 

. Please see reverse side for terms and condltlons. 

R 
ik I; REPUBLIC 

SEAWCES 

8101 E Little Yotk Rd 	 . 
Houston TX 77016-249999 

IIIIIIIIIIIMIIIIIIIIIM 

Account Summary 
Account Number 	3-0853-1094659 
Invoice Date 	 November 26, 2016 
invoice Number 	 0853-004627918 
Previous Balance 	 $387.52 
Payments/Adjustments 	 -5387.52 
Unpaid Balance 	 MOO 
Current Invoice Charges 	8389.22 

Pa This Amount 

$388.22 
Due By: 12/16/16 

Contact Information 
Customer Service 	(713) 636-6666 

Important Information 
The Environmental Recovery Fee has increased Visit 
MO; Wiwi republicsermes comicustomer-supportliee 
-d 
I 
Friday lam to 7prn Saturday (tarn to lpm 

i 

Manage your account online 24/7, 
on any device with My Resource. 

Visit republiconline.com  
to get started.  

N 

COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON 
Managing your account is now easier than ever with the My Resource App. Free downlos 
the App Store or Goo& Play. 

Payments/Adjustments 

Date PescriptIon 
	

Reference 
11/25 Payment - Thank You 

	
1595 

Current Invoice Charges 

Administrative Fee 

Commons Of Lake Houston 603 Remington (LI) PO SHERRI 
Huffman, TX 

1- Front Load (4 Yd) Scheduled Service (SI) 
Pate Description 	 eferEce 	Quantity  
11/26 Container Refresh 12/01/16-12/31/16 	 1.0000 
11/26 Basic Service 12/01/16-12/31/16 

Total Fuel/Environmental Recovery Fee 
Total Special Purpose District 
Total State Tax 

Current invoice Charges 



Good Morning Jere! 

Can you please review and approve the following?: 

Jesus Medina $8000 (office clean) 
Suddenlink $270 17 
City of Houston - $92.87 (Riverside Crest Lane) 
City of Houston - $1321.14 (Monterey Cliff Ln) 
Republic Services - 67.14 
Republic Services - 388.22 (503 Remington) 

- 	ADT - $144.45 
Bobcat of Houston - $162.38 (Rental) 

Thank youi 

Tonya P. William 
Accounts Payabl Coordinator 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodland TX 77380 
Direct: (7L3) 452 1711 
Fax (713) 452 1701 
Email I 	il i 	i 	niirt.1Iii.ompin com 
Website 	orLIhcomp.my.com  

S1GNORELL] 
COMPAMV 

<image002.jpg> 

Our office will be closed Fri., Dec. 23rd  and Mon., Dec. 26th 
in observance of the Christmas Holiday. 
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City of Houston 
Ck # 	Amount Number of Months 

1026 $ 	6,656.25 1 
1036 $ 	13,741.96 2 
1042 $ 	14,803.45 2 

1081 18,922.64 2 

1119 $ 	31,614.07 2 
L135 $ 	6,999.80 1 
1145 $ 	11,122.02 1 

$ 	17,019.98 
120,880.17 11 

City of Houston ground water reduction charge as well as 
:tion fee 
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Fl 
CityHous City of Houston 

4200 Leetand 
Houston, TX 770 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Supp 
12/09/2016 70099-3019-0018 

Tot a l Rani ttance 



YUSTON 

ind Engineering 
Department 

y mter Tumer 

Rack, PE 
clor 
Box 4863 

don, Texas 77210-4863 
dioustonlx.gov  

16 

, Suite 200 

 

18 

 

R 0 	OBER 2016 GRP PARTIC P 
Meter 1 

DUE ATE 
Meter 2 

December 12, 2016 

  

	

16 	114,920,000 gals 
	

992,91 ,000 gals. 

	

6 	109,873,000 gals 	 986,216,00 gals. 

5,047,000 gals 	 7,694,000 gals. 

Pumpage Quantity GRP Rate (per 1K) 
	

GRP % 	Total Amount 

pumpage 	 12,741,000 	
ri 

ice forward - Late charge for February 2015 

Amount Due 

$2.882
.1_ 

q\P 
DEC 0 6 2016 

$11,015 87 

$106 15 

$11,122 02 

30% 

r: 

ent is due and payable on or before 20 days ityr the date of the mailing ofithisibill If any bill is not 
full on or before the due day. there shall be adciathereltrrerrpercent-of-the_amount thereof as of a 

e for late payment. 

:MITTING, PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

City of Houston 
Utility Customer Service 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, Texas 77023 

g Inquiries please contact: Maria Carrillo @ 832-398-6220 or maria.carrillo@houstonbcgov. 

aito 
,zz 

 
- CO 6 S c,:thEr _Azz_nettidy_ta.- rot 
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rui l 1 	 oduyer von •2 	uaciger 

30 @ 109873 0 985216 
_ 

2 * ,. 
3 . . _ 
4 p  - . . 
6 . _ 
7 . . . _ 
e . 

_ 
9 . _ 

10 _ 
H , 

. _ 
12 . . 
13 . 
14 . . - 
15 . . _ 
16 . . _ 
17 . 
18 . . _ 
19 . . 
20 " - 
21 . ' 
22 A 

23 . 
24 . - 
25 . ' - 
26 . . 
27 . - 
28 . - 
29 ,. - " 
30 . 
31 @ 114920 5,047 0 992910 7.694 12.741 

TOTAL _ 5,047 TOTAL 7,694 12,741 
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• SO • 	AM, 	14" 

City ous 	i y o 'ouston 
4200 Leeland 
Houston, TX 770 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Sul* 
11/02/2016 7099-3019-0018-H 

Total Remittance 

FIL 

8 



)V 0 2 20% 

Billing inquiries please contact: Maria Carrillo © 832-395-6220 o 

Approved By: 

Company #: 	  CC #: 	  

#: 	(ELS.-  )/ taw a f witintmount 		391-R71.767t 
Enisrad By: 	  Date. 	  

a ria.carrillo©houstontx.gov. 
ssing 

Data: 	  

LO 

s an 

 

 

1400 Wocdloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, Texas 77380 

  

  

CORRECTED 
INVOICE FOR SEPTEMBER 2016 GRP PARTICIPATION 

Meter 1 
DUE DATE: 

Meter 2 
November 9, 2016 

 

Read 09-30-16 
	

109,873,000 gals 
	

985,216,000 gals. 
Read 08-31-16 
	

106,854,000 gals 
	

980,139,000 gals. 

3,019,000 gals 5,077,000 gals. 

Pumpage Quantity GRP Rate (per 1K) 	GRP % 	Total Amount 

Total pumpage 
	

8,096,000 	 $2.882 	30%  

Balance forward - July 2016 	 '11119 
Balance forward - Late charge for Februa • 

,r, N 	E ; • 4- 
Total Amount Due 

07.9 540r 
$3,250.00 

$17,404.40 
$106.15 

$38,720.02 

Balance forward - August 2016 
Reimbursement for well permits and pumpage fees (See Attachment t 

Payment is due and payable on or before 20 	fter the date of the mailms of this bill. If any bill is not 
paid in full on or before the due day, there shing_added-tereto-ternIEFC—ei-it of the amount thereof as of a 
charge for late payment. 

IN REMITTING, PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

Cfty of HoustOn 
Utility Customer Service 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, Texas 77023 
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. 	--. 	.....• ... ... ... .• • sts.o• •• I %/VW • '60•F-11 	•••Sal KJ. 

Port 1 Badger Port 2 Badger 

31 @ 106854 @ 980139 
1 
2 - 
3 . - 
4 * * - 
5 . .  - 
6 * - 
7 . - 
8 . 

- 
9 . . 

10 * * - 
11 * * - 
12 * *  
13 * - 
14 . . 
15 . . _ 
16 . _ 
17 * - 
18 . _ 
19 * _ 
20 • - 
21 ' • 
22 * - 
23 * * - 
24 • * - 
25 . - 
26 * • - 
27 • r 

* - 
28 ' 
29 . - - 
30 @ 109873 3.019 @ 985216 5,077 8,096 

TOTAL 3,019 TOTAL 5,077 _ 	8,096 
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CityHous City of Houston 
4200 Leeland 
Houston, TX 77023 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Suppty, 
10/06/2016 0018-0716 	 1 

10/06/2016 0018-0816 

Total Remittance 



      

     

     

     

MSTON 
ind Engineering 

Department 

.tster Turner 

  

t.Rucck,P L 

. ox 4863 
m, Texas 77210-4863 
oustontx spy 

  

      

clo The Signore!!! Company 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, Texas 77380 

Re: Acct. No. 7099-3019-0018 

INVOICE FOR AUGUST 2016 GRP PARTICIPATION 
Meter 1 

DUE DATE: 
Meter 2 

October 13, 2016 

Read 08-31-16 
Read 07-31-16 

106,854,000 gals. 
102,223,000 gals. 

980,139,000 gals. 
972,094,000 gals. 

4,631,000 gals. 	 8,045,000 gals. 

Pumpage Quantity GRP Rate (per 1K) 	GRP % 	Total Amount 

Total pumpage 	12,676,000 	 $2.882 	30% 	 $10,959.67 

Reimbursement for well permits and pumpage fees (See Attachment) 	 $3,250 00 
Balance forward - July 2016 	 $17i4

10
04

6. 1 5 
 .40 

Balance forward - Late charge for February 2016 

Total Amount Due 	 $31,720.22 

Payment is due and payable on or before 20 days after the date of the mailing of this bill. If any bill is not 
paid in full on or before the due day, there shall be added thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 
charge for late payment 	

P-1/ 
IN REMITTING, PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: WY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

City of Houston 
Utility Customer Service 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, Texas 77023 

Billing inquiries please contact: Maria Carrillo @ 832-395-6220 or maria.carrillo@houstontx.gov. 

(7(a(9—o  
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31 @ 102223 @ 972094 
1 . 
2 • * - 
3 * . 
4 * * - 
5 * * _ 
6 . . _ 
7 . _ 
8 * * _ 
9 * . _ 

10 . * _ 
11 * • _ 
12 * _ 
13 * _ 
14 * * _ 
15 * * _ 
16 . _ 
17 * * _ 
18 . * _ 
19 . * _ 
20 * * _ 
21 * - 
22 • * - 
23 * * 
24 * * 
25 * * - 
26 * * - 
27 . - 
28 * - 
29 . * - 
30 . * 
31 @ 106854 4,631 © 980139 8,045 12,676 

TOTAL • 4,631 TOTAL 8,045 12,676 
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Sylvester Turner 

Mayor 

Dale A. Rudick. P E. 
Director 
P 0 Box 1552 
Houston, Texas 77251-1562 

T. 832-395-2500 
F. 832-395-2704 
wintw houstontx goy 

16 

nons Water Supply, Inc. 
Signorell Company 

Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
Voodlands, Texas 77380 

.tct: Water Supply and Groundwater Reduction Membership Contract: Reimbursement of Well Permits and 
mge Fees for Permit Year 2016; Account # 7099-3019-0018 

Mr. Leroy Mensik: 

!ant to Contract #55825, Section 4.03, of the Water Supply and Groundwater Reduction Membership Agreement 
ten the City of Houston and the Commons Water Supply, Inc., the GRP hoianager is responsible for obtaining all 
dence District groundwater permits for wells that are included in the GRP and is responsible for making applications 
e renewal of these groundwater permit(s). The Participant shall maintain ownership of its groundwater wells, and 
reimburse the GRP Manager for Subsidence District fees (including application files, permit fees, pumpage fees, etc.) 
ie GRP Manager pays on behalf of the participant. 

RP manager, we are requesting payment of the following reimbursable fees: 

xirsement for well permit fees 
numbers 5568, 5569, 8244) 

nirsement for pumpage fees: 

3 wells X $ 50.00 = $ 150.00 

155,000,000 yr X $20.00/1,000,000 gallons = $ 3.10.00  
Total $ 3,250.00 

ent is due v.,itin 39 dErtz cf rece!pt e this invoice. Checks should be made out to the City of Houston. Please include 
)ove-referenced account number and a copy of this letter. Your payment should be mailed to the City of Houston, 
Customer Service/Cashier, 4200 Leeland, Houston, Texas 77023. 

rely, 

ica R. Osegueda 
)n Manager 
ng & Development Services Division 

Members Brenda Stardig Jerry Davis Plan R Cohen Dwight A Boykins Dave Marlin Sieve e Greg Travis Karla Cisneros 
3a1iegos Mike Laster Larry V. Green Mike Knox David W. Robinson Michael Kubosh Amend Edwards Jack Christie 
er Chris Brown 

166 



 

MSTON 
3nd Engineering 

Department 

y nter Tumer 

 

1-131311C Pr 

 

 

i. Redick, P.E. 
ar 
ex 4863 
al, Texas 77210-4863 
oustonlx.gov  

  

August 16, 2016 

; Water Supply, Inc. 
ignorelli Company 
xiloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
ilands, Texas 77380 

Re: Acct. No. 7099-3019-0018 

FOR JULY 2016 GRP PARTICIPATION 
Meter 1 

DUE DATE 
Meter 2 

September 5, 2016 

31-16 	102,223,000 gals 
-30-16 	95,028,000 gals. 

972,094,000 gals. 
959,159,000 gals. 

     

7,195,000 gals. 12,935,000 gals. 

Pumpage Quantity GRP Rate (per 1K) 	GRP % 	Total Arnount 

page 

irward - 

unt Due 

20,130,000 $2.882 	30% 	 $17,404.40 

$106.15 

 

C.---
; due and payable on or before 20 days after the date of the mailing of this bill If any bill is not 
on or before the due day, there shall be added thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 
late payment. 

fING, PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO. CITY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

City of Houston 
Utility Customer Service 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, Texas 77023 

itairies please contact: Maria Carrillo @ 832-395-6220 or maria.carrillo@houstontx.gov. 
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f-L/1 I 	I octuyel run z oduyer 

30 @ 95028 0 959159 
_ 

2 * ^ - 
3 A * - 

4 * 

6 0 * _ 
6 * _ 
7 . 

8 * - 
9 * * 

10 * * 
11 . * 

12 * ' - 
13 * - 
14 * - 
16 . _ 

16 * * _ 
17 * _ 
18 * * _ 
19 * * - 
20 " - 
21 - 
22 * * - 
23 * ' 
24 °  
26 * * 
26 * " 
27 * ^ - 
28 " * - 
29 - A - 
30 * 

31 -0 102223 7,195 g 972094 12,935 20.180 

TOTAL 7.195 TOTAL 12,935 20,130 

I 
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IN 	 I 

THIS INVOI 

EVENT OUI 

NOTE TH/ 

CHARGES, Li 

IF YOU BE 

N( 

 

   



The Commor 
City oi 

Date 	 Original 	Balance Due 	 Payment 
7/19/2016 9,56 9,589.28 9,589.28 
7/20/2016 9,33 9,333.36 9,333.36 

18,922.64 

CW. 

VersaCheck Fi 



1111111111.1111111111111111111111•1111111/ 	 
(To avoid services interruptions, please pay mai amount due.) 

Write 
Y OF 

iiiig 

	

kO
J:AWAIT* 	 2016 

	

N,012bl6 	 31.45  

iston 
'ater 
nd 
exas 77023 

104295 - 336410 
1401h41106616111,01q11111lithitifil 
WATER SUPPLY, INC 

REL I COMPANY 
DLOCH FOREST DR 200 
HANDS TX 77380 

2066495 0002273145 

tstonwater'arg,,t  
_Ara 

For billing details, please see the back ofthe bill. 
Water tip of the Month: 

Question & Comments? 
Contract Water Inquiries: 832-395-6220 

Pay by Phonc: 713-371-1400 

Billing Summary 
Previous Balance 
Payments Received 
Adjustments 

Past Due Amount(clue immediately) 
- Current Charges 

Total Amount Due 

S1,742.31 
S0.00 
S0.00 

511.075.67 

S9,589.28 

S20,664.95 

*** NEW 
account online, rt 
and more at ww 

Q.Carrillo@Hou 

(per 1,000 gal.) 
10744-11.,  I 

I I 
Mt %IAN II 	t 

or progress 

171 

Meter Consumption 



City of Houston 
Contract Water 

100 Lceland 
Howl n :'exas 77023 

P5V4TY00200164 - 337683 

COMMONS WATER SUPPLY, INC. 
THE SIGNORELL1 COMPANY 
1400 WOODLOCH FOREST DR 200 
THE WOODLANDS TX 77380 

MONS WATER SUPPLY, INC. 
3019-0018 
,L-BLANKS 
(2016 
64.95 

For billing details. please see the back of the bi 
Water tip of the Month: 

Question & Comments? 
Contract Water Inquiries: 832-395-6220 

Pay by Phone: 713-371-1400 

Billing Summary 
Previous Balance 
Payments Received 
Adjustments 

Past Due Atnount(due immediately) 
Current Charges 

Total Amount Due 

S1.742.31 

So 00 

S0.00 

SI1.075 67 

$9,589.28 

S20,664.95 

(To; avoid services inierrupliwo. pkase pay fatal amount dae.) 

*** NEWI *** 

Manage your account online, rettister tbr eBills, make a 
payment, and inore at www.houstonwatcr.org  

Contact Maria.Carrillo@,Houstontx.gov  for more info 
ffiwimMiMimiwarissaassastar 

important Notice: 

(per 
44.42 

.4 	II 	 It 

k I o•I 

iI 
1 MI% 1)14 3; 	

I 

14 1111 MAX 	%5 	J 

Month 
rs" 

for progress 

Meter Consumption 
, 

Retuni this portion with payment. Write uecourn number on all checks 
Payable tu CITY OF HOUSTON 

7099301901318 01302012649.5 001:1227314.5 
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The Comn 
Cit3 

Date 
4/13/201 

PP 

9re 

1 04 

	

Origh 	 a ance Due 	 Payment 

	

14, 	 14,803.45 	 14,803.45 
14,803.45 

C14 	 Int 	 14 

Versacheck F 



CY OF HOUSTON 
Public Works and Engineering 

Department 

Sy Lister Turner 
pr 

Ruda, P.E. 

Ox 4863 
I-I 	xi, Texas 77210-4863 

oustontx gov 

16 

18 
, Suite 200 
10 
	

'A 
	

DUE DATE: 	April 10, 2016 
Meter 2 

Read 
	

932,297,000 ga 
Read 	- 	 Is 

	
926,667,000 ga 

Is. 	 5,630,000 gals. 

GRP Rate (per 1K) 	GRP % 	Total Amount 

$2.842 	30% 	 $7,075.73 

c 	ber 2015 

$6,420.08 
$642.01 
5665.63 

 

$14,803.45 

20 days after the date of the mailing of this bill If any b II is not 
shall be added thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 

'AYABLE TO: CITY OF 11.0.1STON  AND MAIL TO. 

City of Houston 
ltility Customer Service 

4200 Leeland 
-louston, Texas 77023 

arrillo @ 832-395-6220 or maria.carrillo©houstontx.gov. 

ing 

Ns 	I  

Company #. 	 CC # _ c2
L. 	r  l 3114/ - 	evrosil iCry•-,3 -fr 

174  a-7' 

IMP1111411 

Job i; 	• 

Eststed By.  (4-• 	tA 



TY 1-11-1. ;JULIO meter Kona LiHP WELL 8244 
Time Meier Read X1000 Time x1000 Total Cons 

Port 1 Badger Port 2 Badger 

31 12 00 78800 12 00 926667 
1 12 00 78897 97 12 00 926850 183 280 
2 12 00 78998 101 12 00 927032 182 283 
3 12 00 79083 85 12 00 927177 146 230 
4 12 00 79156 73 12 00 927342 166 238 
5 12 00 79230 74 12 00 927514 172 246 
6 12 00 79313 83 12 00 927700 186 269 
7 12 00 79387, 74 12 00 927869 169 243 
8 12 CO 79482 95 12 00 928045 176 271 
9 12 00 79566 84 12 00 928209 164 248 

10 12 00 79654 88 12 00 928395 186 274 
11 12 00 79733 79 12 00 928580 185 264 
12 12 00 79821 88 12,00 928766 186 274 
13 12 00 79898 77 12 00 928936 170 247 
14 12 00 80006 108 12 00 929140 204 312 
16 12 00 80095_ 89 12 00 929345 . 	206 204 
16 12 00 80215 120 12 00 929573 228 348 
17 12 00 80302 87 12 00 929776 203 290 
18 12 00 80417 115 12 00 930021 245 360 
19 12 00 80538 121 12 00 930269 248 369 
20 12 00 80634 96 12 00 930486 217 313 
21 12 00 80759 125 12 00 930749 263 388 
22 12 00 80878 119 12'00 930992 243 362 
23 12 00 80987 109 12 00 931183 191 300 
24 12 00 81069 82 12 00 931348 165 247 
26 12 00 81133 64 12 00 931523 176 239 
26 12 00 81220 87 12 00 931692 169 256 
27 12 00 81296 76 12 00 931876 184 260 
28 12 00 81381 85 12 00 932077 201 286 
29 12 00 81469 88 12 00 932297 220 308 

TOTAL 2,669 TOTAL 5.630 8,299 
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The Comn 

Cif] 
Date 
3114/201 

1 03 

	

Orlgii 	 Balance C 	 Payment 

	

133 	 13,741., 	 13,741.96 
13,741.96 

13 



jSTON 
Engineering 
Department 

'75717, 

Sylvester Turner 

Mayor 

Dale A. Ruda, PE. 
Director 
P.O. Box 4863 
Houston, Texas 71210-4863 
www.houstontx.gov  

February 23, 2016 

Re: Acct. No. 7099-3019-0018 

AY 0 	R A I 	0 I  DUE DATE: 	March 14, 2016 

lead 
lead 

Meter 2 

926.667,000 gals. 
921,935,000 gals. 

4,732,000 gals. 

er 1K) GRP % Total Amount 

$2.842 

ved By.  

Company ii•  

V- 1.Vi:10%.4.,. 

Enienti Br, 	1145  

30% 

mti, 	//Lk,  

X #. 

kraut 	IA' 	  
Dge:  O2tlt6 
	 $13,741 96 

$6,420 08 

$6,656.25 

$665.63 

iyment is due ar 
p id in full on or bi 
c arge for late pal 

REMITTING, P  

n 	r 	to 	0 	ler the date of the mailing of this bill. If any bill is not 
dded thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 

A 	TO: CITY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

Houston 
s omer Service 

Leeland 
o 	rexas 77023 

832-395-6220 or maria.carrillo@houstontx.gov. 

177 



I-  VI l 	I ucuyvi run 4 DdUyef 

31 12 00 76002 12 00 921935 
1 12'00 76088 86 12 00 922074 139 225 
2 1200 76189 101 12 00 922235 161 262 
3 12:00 76287 98 12 00 977391  157 265 
4 12 00 76390 103 12 00 922556 164 267 
5 1200 76492 102 12 00 922711 165 267 
6 12.00 76589 97 12 00 922876 155 252 
7 12:00 76687 98 12 00 923032 156 254 
8 12:00 76782 95 12 00 923187 155 250 
9 12:00 76871 89 1200   923340 153 242 

10 12:00 76945 74 1200   923465 125 199 
11 12:00 77047 102 12 00 923634 169 271 
12 12:00 77140 93 12 00 923789 155 248 
13 1200.  77215 75 12 00 923912 123 198 
14 1200 77306 91 12 00 924067 155 246 
15 12:00 77402 96 12 00 9/41/4 157 253 
16 12:00 77496 94 12 00 924377 153 247 
17 12:00 77569 73 12 00 924503 126 199 
18 12:00 77670 101 12'00 924667 164 266 
19 12:00 77767 97 1200 924830 163 260 
20 12 00 77866 99 12 00 924990 160 259 
21 12 00 77951 85 12 00 925147 157 242 
22 12 00 78034 83 12 00 925303 156 239 
23 1200 78097 63 12 00 925426 123 186 
24 12 00 78180 83 12 00 925582 156 239 

_ 25 12:00 78284 104 12 00 925760 178 282 
26 1200 78375 91 12'00 925916 156 247 
27 12:00 78464 89 12.00 926067 151 240 
28 12:00 78556 92 1200.  926223 156 248 
29 12'00 78626 70 12 00 926355 132 202 
30 12:00 78716 90 12'00 926503 148 238 
31 1200 78800 84 12 00 926667 164 248 

TOTAL 2.798 TOTAL 4.732 7,530 
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The Comr 

Cif 
Date 
2/231201 

1 02E 

	

Origli 	 Balance C 	 Payment 

	

6, 	 6,656.; 	 6,656.25 
6,656.25 

	

C1/44 
	

6,656.2 

	

VernaChock f 
	

wwwwmache 



Cr] 4 14 )usTON 
s Ind Engineering 

Department 

y aster Turner 

ir 

k. Redick. P 
31 

A.t..) lax 4863 
10u 3n, Texas T7210-4863 
6,1,4 oustonlx goy 

16 

,upply Inc 
...'ompany 
	

18 
rest Drive Suite 200 

T ?xas 77380 

DUE DATE 	February 9. 2016 
••••••••001,  0 
	 Meter 2 

76,002 000 gals. 	 921,935 000 gals. 
7 ?,981,000 gals. 	 917,149,000 gals 

	

3,021,000 gals 	 4,786,000 gals. 

	

page Quantity Gf 	er 1K) 
	

GRP % 	Total Amounl 

52 842 	30% 	 56,656.25 

$0.00 

56 656 25 

	

or before 20 
	

mailing of this bill. If any bill is not 

	

day, there st' 	 percent of the amount thereof as of a 
charge I 

IN REM 
	

E CHECK PA 	 _FLOU.SIQN AND MAIL TO 

2-395-6220 or maria.carriHo@houstonpt:gov. 

Axr.:14 	 : 
(Lc 

CAMParq 	 ti Matt. 

300 
 

Unlit 
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008 

F 9 
0 

3 72981 1.. 91 	149 
1 73083 102 12 0 917310 •-•‘ 

73181 98 12 00 917463 
12 00 73261 80 12 00 917587 124 204 

4 12 00 73360 99 12 00 917742 155 254 
6 12 00 73456 96 12 00 917895 153 249 
6 12 00 73550 94 12 00 918042 147 241 
7 12 00 73656 106 12 00 918210 168 974 

8 12 00 73755 99 12 00 918365 165 954 
9 12 00 73838 103 12 00 918527 162 265 

10 12 00 73960 102 12 00 918688 161 263 
11 12 00 74065 105 12 00 918852 164 269 
12 12 00 74163 98 12 00 919006 154 262 
13 12 00 74267 104 12 00 919172 166 270 
14 12 00 74373 106 12 00 919338 166 272 
15 12 00 74475 102 12 00 919500 162 264 
16 '2 00 74571 96 12 	0 919651 151 247 
17 ;2 00 74665 94 12 uti 919800 149 243 
18 12 00 74762 97 12 00 919952 152 249 
19 12 00 74859 97 12 00 920106 154 251 
20 12 00 74959 100 12 00 920262 166 256 
21 12 00 75061 102 12 00 970425 163 265 
22 12 00 75140 79 12 00 920552 127 206 
23 12 00 75240 100 12 00 920712 160 260 
24 12 00 75339 99 12 00 920872 160 259 
25 12 00 75448 109 12 00 921045 17 282 
26 12 00 75549 101 12 00 921206 161 262 
27 12 00 75648 99 12 00 921364 150 257 
28 12 00 75725 77 12 00 921491 127 204 
29 12 00 75824 99 12 00 921648 157 - 0, 
30 12 00 75917 93 12 00 921798 150 L4i 
31 12 00 76002 85 12 00 921935 137 222 

TOTAL - 	,- . TOTAL 4 7 7, 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Approved. 

pection Fees 

rt 

, uite 200 

4, 2016 3:35 PM 

Valiey Ranch Town Center - Inspection Fees 

icoac a.ij.iiuve LIIC dttachet1 invoice? It is for inspection Fees for the VRTC loan. 

ra Bona. 
inotor 
ŠIi Cornpony 

goch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
ands, TX 77380 
152-1700 
2-1701 
452-1717 

iLLI 

182 
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Carrillo, Maria - PWE <Maria.Carrillo@houstontx.gov> 
Friday, January 15, 2016 2:15 PM 
Alexandra Bonilla 
Tuyet Lam 
RE: Commons Water Supply, Inc. 7099-3019-0018 

%lexandra, 

;tending invoices. We are working on December 2015 invoices and we will be sending them out next 
will be closed on Monday. 

_ 
Bonilla [mailto:abonilla@signorellicompanyzom]  
uary 15, 2016 2:01 PM 

- PWE 

ns Water Supply, Inc. 7099-3019-0018 

nd me as soon as possible a copy of any outstanding bills for Account No. 7099-3019-0018 

Ma. 

oany 
rest Drive. Suite 200 
77380 

7 

LLI 

1 
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0 

NOTIFICATION OF WATER RATE ADJUSTMENT 

Effective April 1, 2017, water and sewer rates are adjusting upward by 3.4%. The City 
of Houston's Code of Ordinances provides that water and sewer rates be adjusted each 
year in April. These new rates will appear on your April 2017 billing which you will 
receive in May 2017. 

NEW RATES AND CHARGES 

Classification Rate 

Contract Treated Water P x $2.980 plus (P-M) x $0.739* Airgap 
P x $3.637 plus (P-M) x $0.739* Non-Airgap 

Untreated Water Rates where there is no contract 
First 10,000,000 gallons $1 7065 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000,000 gallons $1.5334 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000,000 gallons $1.4462 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 100 000,000 gallons $1.3589 per 1,000 gallons 
Excess of 150,000,000 gallons $1.3152_per 1,000 gallons 

LUntreated Water Rates under written contracts $0.6821 per 1,000 gallons 

* P = Total water delivery during the month in thousand gallons, except if the minimum 
monthly specified in the customers contract is greater than P, P shall equal M. 

M = Minimum monthly amount of water specified in the customers contract expressed in 
units of one thousand gallons. 

For further information, please: 

• Refer to the Rates and Prices or the Billing and Payment section of your contract 

• Visit: http://www.houstontx.qovicodes/ (Sections 47-61 and 47-84 et seq.) 

Please contact Maria Carrillo at Utility Customer Service at (832) 395-6220 if you have specific 
questions about your bill. 
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FILE COPY 
CityHous City of Houston 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, TX 770; 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Suppl 
09/28/2017 7099,3019-0018-0S 

Total Remittance 



"rPITs; 

/80  

Comrnons Water Supply, Inc. 
cio The Signoreili Company 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, Texas 77380 

OCI•AWI I 	 a..u• • 

Re: Acct. No. 7099-3019-0018 

INVOICE FOR AUGUST 2017 GRP PARTICIPATION 	 DUE DATE: 	October 12, 2017 
Meter 1 	 Meter 2 

Read 09-01-17 
Read 08-01-17 

	

152,398,000 gals. 	 57,436,000 gals. 

	

147,355,000 gals. 	 48,999,000 gals. 

     

 

5,043,000 gals. 	 8,437,000 gals 

Pumpage Quantity GRP Rate (per 1K) GRP % 	Total Amount 

Total pumpage 

BaLance forward - 

Total Amount Due 

13,480,000 $2.980 	30% 	 $12,051.12 

  

$0 00 

  

$12,051 12 

Payment is due and payable on or before 20 days after the date of the mailing of this bill. If any bill is not 
paid in full on or before the due day, there shall be added thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 
charge for late payment. 

IN REIVIM'ING, PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: pfry OF HOOTON  AND IVIAIL TO: 

City of Houston 
Customer Account Services 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, Texas 77023 

Billing inquiries please contact: Maria Carrillo @ 832-395-6220 or Contract.Water@houstontx.gov. 
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1 @ 147355 @ 48999 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 - 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 - 
13 - 
14 - 
15 - 
16 - 
17 - 
18 
19 - 
20 - 
21 - 
22 - 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 - 
30 - 
31 

1 @ 152398 5,043 @ 57436 8,437 13,480 

TOTAL 5,043 TOTAL 8,437 13,480 
@ Visual read 
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FILE COPY 
CityHous City of Houston 

4200 Leeland 
Houston, TX 77( 

Date 	Invoice 

3010 The Commons Water Supt 
11/09/2017 0018-102017 7 

Total Remfttance 



H USTON _ __Syl_v_eAter Turner 	  

cs and Engineering 
	Mayor 

Department 	
Carol EMnger Haddock. P E 
Acting Director 
P 0 Box 4863 
Houston, Texas 77210-4863 

L-1 
	 www houstontx.gov  

17 GRF 'ARTICIPATION 

October 23, 2017 

Re: Acct. No. 7099-3019-0018 

DUE DATE. 	November 12, 2017 
Meter 2 

17.000 	is. 
)8,000 	Ils. 

19,000 	Is. 

iad 

GRP Rale (per 1K) 

$2.980 

58,500,000 gals.* 
57,436,000 gals. 

1,064,000 gals. 

Meter 2 

1,007,000 gals. 
0 gals.** 

1,007,000 gals. 

GRP % 	Total Amount 

30% $8,957 88 

$8,957.88 

20 days after the date of the mailing of this bill. lf any bill is not 
shall be added thereto ten percent of the amount thereof as of a 

5AYABLE TO: CITY OF HOUSTON  AND MAIL TO: 

ty of Houston 
Ier Account Services 
4200 Leeland 
lton, Texas 77023 

illo @ 832-395-5220 or ContractWater@houstontx.gov. 
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1 @ 152398 @ 57436 
2 _ 

3 _ 

4 - 

5 - 
6 _ 

7 . 
8 _ 

9 - 

10 - 
11 _ 

12 - 
13 - 
14 - 
15 - 
16 
17 - 
18 - 
19 
20 - 
21 
22 - 
23 - 
24 - 
25 - 
26 •. 58500 1,064 1,064 
26 % % 0 
27 - 
28 - 
29 - 
30 - 
1 @ 160347 7.949 @ 1007 1,007 8,956 

TOTAL 7,949 TOTAL 2,071 10,020 
@ Visual read 

Note " %%COH lnsta led new register on 9/26/17 take o..,,t read 58500 begin read 0 ( well # 8244) 
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RFI Response 3-8 

:h Vendor Amt Balance 
6 Severn Trent $5,665.60 $5,665.60 
.6 Severn Trent $4,80coo $10,469.60 
16 Severn Trent $2,552.50 $13,022.10 
.6 Severn Trent $15,053.32 $28,075.42 
L6 Severn Trent $2,815.68 $30,891.10 
6 Severn Trent $12,099.22 $42,990.32 

Severn Trent $4,276.56 $47,266.88 
.6 Gulf Utility Service $5,172.25 552,439.13 
6 Gulf Utility Service $19,747.32 $72,186.45 
6 Gulf Utility Service $13,600.16 $85,786.61 
.6 Gulf Utility Service $12,352.24 $98,138.85 
.6 Gulf Utility Service $8,962.72 $107,101.57 

.$107,101.57  

'ices not received until early 2017. As such, we drastically 
maintenace in 2016 and need to readjust actual maintenacne 

1.57 from $53,785. 
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Is 

iorell 
	

ny 
t Dr. Ste. 200 
7380 

I II 

116 

'0 	 IR 
k 
	 ment 

1.wu vv000locn rorest ur. we. zuu 
he Woodlands, TX 77380 

13.452.1700 

Details 	 AMOUNT 

01 2016 	 $15,000.00 

Ca 2016 	 $15,000.00 

03 2013 	 $15,000.00 

04 2016 	 $15,000.00 

SUBTOTAL $60,000.00 

TAX RATE 0.00% 

OTHER $0 00 

TOTAL $60,000.00 

s payable to The Signorelli Company 

i questions concerning this invoice, use the following contact information: 

Phone Number. Email 

FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
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Lore11 
Dr. Ste. 200 

7380 

116 

'0 

mmons of Lake Houston, Ltd. 
Joodloch Forest Dr. Ste. 200 
podlands, TX 77380 

2.1700 

ny 

Reimbursement of Management 
Company Management Salaries 

AMOUNT 

6 
	

$22,500.00 

6 
	

$22,500.00 

3 
	

$22,500.00 

6 
	

$22,500.00 

SUBTOTAL $90,000.00 

TAX RATE 0.00% 

OTHER $0.00 

TOTAL $90,000.00 

l checks payable to The Signorelli Company 

aye any questions concerning this invoice, use the following contact information: 

Name, Phone Number, Email 

YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
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Ck # Amt 
:osta LLP 1112 $5,182.75 
:osta LLP 1123 $647.50 
:osta LLP 1134 $332.50 
:osta LLP 1144 $5,176.63 
:osta LLP 1144 $202.70 
:osta LLP 1075 $280.00 
.osta LLP 1094 $607.50 
osta LLP 1097 $52.03 

P.C. 1086 $875.00 
$13,356.61 

198 



The Comn 	 1 OEIE 
J. VI 

Date 	 Original Amt. 	 Payment 
7/22/201 	 875.00 	 875.00 

875.00 

	

C WS 	 875.0C 

	

VorsaCheck R 	 wwwmersache 
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